
AFTER  
SCHOOL  
CLUBS 

SEPTEMBER  
2021–  
FEBRUARY  
2022 

MARCH –  
JULY 
2022 

THURSDAY

BALLET 
TIME
16:00 – 16:45 

AGE
5 - 7 years 

LANGUAGE
Bilingual  
(English, German)

LOCATION
�Tandem IMS 
Seefeldstrasse 111  
8008 Zürich

COST
�CHF 28 per lesson

CONDITIONS
Club must be booked for the 
entire course semester.  
Minimum of 5 children to start 
club.

MORE INFO: 

043 500 10 39

eca@tandem-ims.ch

tandem-ims.ch



Tandem IMS 
Bethany Hill  |  043 500 10 39  |  eca@tandem-ims.ch  |  tandem-ims.ch
Zurich Seefeld  |  Zollikon  |  Uetikon am See

Please note, that Tandem IMS Zurich has a strict NO NUT POLICY due to allergies within the school.  

BALLET
Club Description

Dancing is a joyful and exhilarating experience which develops focus, coordination, flexibility, creativity, 
positive body awareness and self esteem. The structured lessons are led by a ballet teacher who promotes 
a disciplined but nurturing atmosphere. Children are encouraged to express themselves dance and music.

Topics of interest
	  Promotion of good health and lifestyle
 Confidence building and self esteem

	  Discipline and precision
	  Creative thinking skills and imagination
	  Control of bodies in motion
	  Comfort in performing in-front of groups

The ballet teacher will be announced In August 2021. The teacher will be provided  by Masterplan 
AcadeMe.

Courses available
Club must be booked for the entire semester. See terms and conditions for further details. 
Minimum of 5 children to start club.

Thursday 16:00-16:45 

CODE 131 CODE 132

DATES
2021 /  
2022

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

DATES  
2022

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

WEEKS 19 × 45 minute lessons WEEKS   14 × 45 minute lessons

COST CHF 532 .– (CHF 28.– / 45 minutes) COST CHF 392.– (CHF 28.– / 45 minutes)

10

1710 24 31
2

4

7

2

3

9

11

6

9

16

13

23

20

3

7
5 12

2 9 16

30

25

16

27

19

23 30

28


