AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS

SEPTEMBER 2021-FEBRUARY 2022

MARCH – JULY 2022

THURSDAY



# **BALLET**

**16:00 - 16:45** 

AGE **5 - 7 years** 

MORE INFO:

043 500 10 39

eca@tandem-ims.ch
tandem-ims.ch

LANGUAGE Bilingual

(English, German)

Tandem IMS
Seefeldstrasse 111
8008 Zürich

CHF 28 per lesson

#### CONDITIONS

Club must be booked for the entire course semester.
Minimum of 5 children to start club.





## **Club Description**

Dancing is a joyful and exhilarating experience which develops focus, coordination, flexibility, creativity, positive body awareness and self esteem. The structured lessons are led by a ballet teacher who promotes a disciplined but nurturing atmosphere. Children are encouraged to express themselves dance and music.

## **Topics of interest**

- Promotion of good health and lifestyle
- Confidence building and self esteem
- Discipline and precision
- Creative thinking skills and imagination
- Control of bodies in motion
- Comfort in performing in-front of groups

The ballet teacher will be announced In August 2021. The teacher will be provided by <u>Masterplan</u> AcadeMe.

### Courses available

Club must be booked for the entire semester. See terms and conditions for further details. Minimum of 5 children to start club.

Thursday 16:00-16:45

CODE	131	CODE	132
DATES 2021/ 2022	AUG SEP 2 9 16 23 30 OCT 7 28 NOV 4 11 25 DEC 2 9 16 JAN 6 13 20 27 FEB 3 10	DATES 2022	MAR 3 10 17 24 31 APR 7 MAY 5 12 19 JUN 2 9 16 23 30 JUL
WEEKS	19 × 45 minute lessons	WEEKS	14 × 45 minute lessons
COST	CHF 532 (CHF 28/45 minutes)	COST	CHF 392.– (CHF 28.–/45 minutes)

 $Please \ note, that \ Tandem \ IMS \ Zurich \ has \ a \ strict \ \textbf{NO NUT POLICY} \ due \ to \ allergies \ within \ the \ school.$ 



Bethany Hill | 043 500 10 39 | eca@tandem-ims.ch | tandem-ims.ch Zurich Seefeld | Zollikon | Uetikon am See

